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OFFICIAL SCORING SUMMARY, Far Western District SoCal West Division Quartet Contest
SPEBSQSA, Inc., Santa Barbara, CA, May 5, 2001

FINALS
1 The Perfect Gentlemen

2 Hi-Fidelity
3 Prestige
4 Top of the Mark

5 Pacific Express*

6 Priority Mail

7 Aim High

8 Ambrosia

9 Time Honored*

10 Vocal Maturity*

11 Sixty Something*
12 Jest For Phun**

13 Wild Pitch

SONGS

If | Were You I'd Fall In Love With Me

Those Two Eyes Of Blue

I'd Give The World To Hear Alexander's Band
If You Had All The World And Its Gold

Take Me To The Land Of Jazz

If | Had The Last Dream Left In The World
California Here | Come

That Old Quartet Of Mine

Rock-A-Bye Your Baby With A Dixie Melody
Lazy River

Little Girl

Lora-Belle Lee

When It's Night Time In Dixie Land
Georgia

Just Because/Shine

Love's Old Sweet Song

Shine On Harvest Moon

From The First Hello To The Last Goodbye
What Ever Happened To The Old Songs
That Summer When We Were Young

Listen To That Dixie Band
Old Covered Bridge

Frog Kissin'

Tell Me You'll Forgive Me
Five Foot Two Parody

All That | Ask Of You Is Love

The Perfect Gentlemen are the 2001 SoCal West Quartet Champions
Ambrosia is the 2001 SoCal West Novice Quartet Champion

Quartets scoring 768 or more points qualify for the fall District contest.

* Indicates Senior quartet

** Indicates Super Senior quartet

PANEL: ADMINISTRATOR
B. Thomas-EVG
C. Hunter-FWD

D. Driscoll-SWD E. Berry-SWD
M. Hale-FWD

MUS

160
154
157
152
130
133
130
135
137
133

130
128
122
122
120
121
123
123
108
105

112
109
100
96
90
102

MUSIC PRESENTATION SINGING

R. Black-FWD
D. Leeder-SWD C. Hebert-FWD

PRE SNG TOTAL SCORE

149
146
150
147
127
129
128
130
132
134

131
131
121
117
114
114
116
111
113
110

112
111
118
112

97
100

155
150
149
149
134
130
126
125
117
120

115
122
112
114
117
116
115
113
113
105

100
83
95
93
89
88

914

904

783

774

773

757

708

702

701

654

627

614

566
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