OFFICIAL SCORING SUMMARY, Far Western District SoCal West Division Quartet Contest SPEBSQSA, Inc., Santa Barbara, CA, May 5, 2001

FINALS	SONGS	MUS	PRE	SNG TO	TAL SCORE
1 The Perfect Gentlemen	If I Were You I'd Fall In Love With Me	160	149	155	914
	Those Two Eyes Of Blue	154		150	
2 Hi-Fidelity	I'd Give The World To Hear Alexander's Band	157	150	149	904
	If You Had All The World And Its Gold	152	147	149	
3 Prestige	Take Me To The Land Of Jazz	130	127	134	783
	If I Had The Last Dream Left In The World	133	129	130	
4 Top of the Mark	California Here I Come	130	128	126	774
	That Old Quartet Of Mine	135	130	125	
5 Pacific Express*	Rock-A-Bye Your Baby With A Dixie Melody	137	132	117	773
	Lazy River	133	134	120	
6 Priority Mail	Little Girl	130	131	115	757
	Lora-Belle Lee	128	131	122	
7 Aim High	When It's Night Time In Dixie Land	122	121	112	708
	Georgia	122	117	114	
8 Ambrosia	Just Because/Shine	120	114	117	702
	Love's Old Sweet Song	121		116	
9 Time Honored*	Shine On Harvest Moon	123	116	115	701
	From The First Hello To The Last Goodbye	123	111	113	
10 Vocal Maturity*	What Ever Happened To The Old Songs	108	113	113	654
	That Summer When We Were Young	105	110	105	
11 Sixty Something*	Listen To That Dixie Band	112	112	100	627
Tr dixty defined in 19	Old Covered Bridge	109	111	83	OZI
12 Jest For Phun**	Frog Kissin'	100	118	95	614
12 00001 01 1 11011	Tell Me You'll Forgive Me	96	112	93	011
13 Wild Pitch	Five Foot Two Parody	90	97	89	566
	All That I Ask Of You Is Love	102	100	88	

The Perfect Gentlemen are the 2001 SoCal West Quartet Champions Ambrosia is the 2001 SoCal West Novice Quartet Champion Quartets scoring 768 or more points qualify for the fall District contest.

^{*} Indicates Senior quartet
** Indicates Super Senior quartet

PANEL: ADMINISTRATOR	MUSIC	PRESENTATION	SINGING
B. Thomas-EVG	D. Driscoll-SWD	E. Berry-SWD	R. Black-FWD
C. Hunter-FWD	M. Hale-FWD	D. Leeder-SWD	C. Hebert-FWD

1 of 1 3/31/13 6:02 PM